18.01.2019

18.01.2019

AT 2.30 P.M.

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.

339/2018
13050/2018
13052/2018

621/2018

923/2018

WITH MAC.APP. 929/2018

4. MAC.APP.

5. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

929/2018

872/2016
8579/2018
41964/2018
41965/2018

WITH MAC.APP. 225/2017

MAC.APP.

6. MAC.APP.

7. MAC.APP.

8. MAC.APP.

9. MAC.APP.

638/2017

225/2017

638/2017

787/2018

941/2018

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
17.01.2019

1 PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

LIST OF BUSINESS

BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT

ROOM NO. 110-111, GROUND FLOOR
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II
DELHI HIGH COURT, NEW DELHT

CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. DHARMENDRA SINGH & ORS

CT SHINGARE NAGSEN
Vs. BALRAM & ORS (NATIONAL
INSURANCE CO LTD )

DEEPAK KUMAR
Vs. VINEET SHARMA & ORS (THE
NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD )

DEEPENDRA KUMAR & ORS
Vs. VINEET SHARMA & ORS (THE
NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD)

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Vs. KOMAL SINGLA & ORS

KOMAL SINGLA & ANR
Vs. ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD & ORS

GIAN CHAND SINGLA & ANR
Vs. ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRAKASH KAUR & ORS

Vs. MOHINDER SINGH & ORS
(THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO
LTD.)

SUDAMA DEVI & ORS
Vs. SANJAY SINGH & ANR
(ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD )

SUMAN BAGGA

SHEKAR AGGARWAL

MUNISH KUMAR SHARMA,J P N
SHAHI, PARVEEN KUMAR
MEHDIRTTA

MUNISH KUMAR SHARMA,J P N
SHAHI, PARVEEN KUMAR MEHDIRTTA

NAVNEET KUMAR, ARUN KUMAR
GUPTA, PAVAN KUMAR, ARUNKUMAR
GUPTA, PAVAN KUMAR & ASSO

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA

PREVENDRA KUMAR & PAVAN KUMAR

SHEKHAR AGGARWAL

R S ROY,NEERJA SACHDEVA

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



